1. Thinking about the Liberal government under the leadership of Justin Trudeau, from what you have seen, read or heard, would you say that you strongly approve, somewhat approve, somewhat disapprove or strongly disapprove of their
performance?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$40K S40K - <S60K S60K - S$100K+ Kids No Kids
<$100K
A B C D E F G H I J K L
Base: All Respondents 1008 127 107 73 368 237 96 216 184 268 230 247 761
Weighted 1008 135 107 66 386 242 72 270 203 244 179 230 778
Strongly approve 217 36 13 11 93 45 18 66 53 54 29 47 170
21% 27% 12% 17% 24% 18% 25% 25% 26% 22% 16% 20% 22%
Somewhat approve 447 65 42 23 154 127 37 129 86 102 81 101 347
44% 48% 39% 35% 40% 52% 51% 48% 42% 42% 45% 44% 45%
Somewhat disapprove 160 19 20 14 63 34 9 31 33 38 34 44 116
16% 14% 19% 21% 16% 14% 13% 12% 16% 16% 19% 19% 15%
* * * * G
Strongly disapprove 184 15 32 18 76 36 7 43 31 50 35 38 146
18% 11% 30% 27% 20% 15% 10% 16% 15% 21% 20% 16% 19%
* ADEF* AEF* *
Top2Box (Approve) 664 101 54 34 248 172 55 195 139 155 109 148 516
66% 75% 51% 52% 64% 71% 77% 72% 69% 64% 61% 64% 66%
BC* * * B BC BC* J
Low2Box (Disapprove) 344 34 53 32 139 70 17 75 63 88 69 82 262
34% 25% 49% 48% 36% 29% 23% 28% 31% 36% 39% 36% 34%
* ADEF* AEF* * G

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/},K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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